Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
1
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,

2
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,
361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
1.Ordering information
Model Features
ATR8300BS Base
ATR8300AF Auto Focus
ATR8300MP Mapping（Auto focus, auto scan type）
Model
Excitation
wavelength*1/nm Power /mW
Wavenumber
range/cm-1 Resolution*2/cm-1
ATR8300-532 532 100 200~3700 9-12
ATR8300-633 633 50 200~3500 9-12
ATR8300-785-27 785 600 250~2700 4-7
ATR8300-785-35 200~3500 6-8
ATR8300-785-43 785 600 200~4300 8-11
ATR8300-1064 1064 600 200~2600 12-15
ATR8300-1064-35 1064 600 200~3500 15-20
Note:
*1 Other wavelengths can be customized
*2 The spectrometer uses a narrow slit, which can effectively improve the resolution of the Raman
spectrum, but it will reduce the sensitivity of the instrument. Therefore, if you need a high-resolution
instrument, please specify when placing an order; Optosky’s spectrometer is independently
developed and produced, so Customized production is available to provide Raman spectrometers
with various wavenumber ranges and resolutions. Due to limited space, we will not list them one by one.
If necessary, please consult our sales engineers.
*3 The parameters in the table only represent the standard product parameters of Optosky; for other
parameters, Optosky can provide comprehensive and sufficient customized services.
Example: The actual final model code is: ATR8300MF-785-35
2.Technical parameters
ATR8300（Take 785nm excitation wavelength as an example）
Spectral Range and Spectral
Resolution
250~2700 @ 3-8 cm-1
200~3500 @ 5-10 cm-1

the Sers Raman spectrum).
Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
10
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,
361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
Figure 14 ATR8300 is used to test cell metabolites. The top three pictures are surface morphology pictures,
and the bottom is its Raman spectrum. They were tested with ATR8300-1064, ATR8300-785, and
ATR8300-532 respectively.
Figure 15 ATR8300 tests the Raman spectrum of alcohol (500mW, 1S integration time).
Figure 16 ATR8300 tests the Raman spectrum of diamond (30mW, 1S integration time).
Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard